
Fall 2019
Men Women Total

Fall 2020
Men Women Total

On-Campus Undergraduate Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Total

Graduate Graduate
Advanced Graduate
Total

Non-degree Seeking Non-degree seeking UG
Non-degree seeking GR
CerƟficate-seeking GR
Total

Total
Off-Campus Undergraduate Freshman

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Total

Graduate Graduate
Advanced Graduate
Total

Non-degree Seeking Non-degree seeking UG
Non-degree seeking GR
CerƟficate-seeking UG
CerƟficate-seeking GR
Total

Total
Grand Total

19,267
4,688
4,600
4,952
5,027

11,077
2,757
2,625
2,808
2,887

8,190
1,931
1,975
2,144
2,140

16,530
4,335
3,898
3,845
4,452

9,353
2,519
2,165
2,151
2,518

7,177
1,816
1,733
1,694
1,934

1,292
232
1,060

953
167
786

339
65
274

1,174
183
991

863
128
735

311
55
256

138
1
32
105

73

22
51

65
1
10
54

49

8
41

31

5
26

18

3
15

20,69712,1038,594 17,75310,2477,506

387
101
171
78
37

287
69
121
66
31

100
32
50
12
6

3,020
724
791
812
693

2,016
459
543
536
478

1,004
265
248
276
215

397
13
384

255
12
243

142
1
141

482
43
439

315
37
278

167
6

161

339
28
1

175
135

234
24
1

136
73

105
4

39
62

339
57

146
136

231
47

111
73

108
10

35
63

1,123776347 3,8412,5621,279
21,82012,8798,941 21,59412,8098,785
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TABLE 2-4
Headcount:  by Academic Level and Gender
Fall 2019 & Fall 2020

Source:  SCHEV Official Headcount Data

Note:  On-Campus includes those students who are enrolled in courses on JMU's main campus.  Off-Campus includes those students who are enrolled in courses in locaƟons other than JMU's main campus.  E.g.: Studies
abroad, distance learning, Roanoke Higher EducaƟon Center, etc.
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